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2018 MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT ADULT SOFTBALL

COED LEAGUE STANDINGS

COED Recreation League
Beer Bandits
JFCS Enterprises
Swingers/ Crush
Pit Stop Magacians
Rita's
Fanara Photography
Flexecution
Casey's Crew
Liberty Rock Tavern
Rooftop 2
Stonebridge
Shoreline Family Chiropractic
Kondor Const./ Pit Stop
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Won Loss
7 0
4 1
5 0
4 1
4 3
3 0
4 3
2 4
3 4
2 4
0 5
0 6
0 7
38 38

Pct
1.000
0.800
1.000
0.800
0.571
1.000
0.571
0.333
0.429
0.333
0.000
0.000
0.000

GB
0.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
4.50
4.00
4.50
6.00
6.50
7.00

UPDATE
6/19/2018



	COED


Mens

		2018 MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT ADULT SOFTBALL - MEN'S LEAGUE STANDINGS



				Men's Recreation League

		Rank		Monday Night Division		GP		Won		Loss		Pct		GB		UPDATE

		1		Jim's Plumbing		7		7		0		1.000		0.00		19-Jun-18								8		Napoli Motors Green Team		vs		7		Carp Energy

		2		Citrus/ Jaques Irrigation		8		7		1		0.875		0.50										12		KC		vs		17		Napoli Motors Green Team

		3		Casey's Irish Pub		7		6		1		0.857		1.00										P		KC		vs		7/2		Crush Sports Café 

		4		Crush Sports Café 		6		5		1		0.833		1.50										6		CT Fire Prevention		vs		15		Orange Ale House Dead Bears

		5		Orange Ale HouesDead Bears		8		6		2		0.750		1.50										11		Casey's Irish Pub		vs		10		CT Fire Prevention

		6		KC		6		4		2		0.667		2.50										13		Eli's Tavern Muggers		vs		30		Jim's Plumbing

		7		Bar 333		5		3		2		0.600		3.00										1		7 Seas		vs		13		Citrus/ Jaques Irrigation

		8		Napoli Motors Green Team		7		4		3		0.571		3.00										15		Casey's Irish Pub		vs		5		Chicko's Energy

		9		Chicko's Energy		7		3		4		0.429		4.00										?		Bert's Deli Heros		vs		?		Bar 333

		10		CT Fire Prevention		8		3		5		0.375		4.50

		11		Anthony D'sHitmen		6		1		5		0.167		5.50

		11		Eli's Tavern Mug Club Sluggers		6		1		5		0.167		5.50

		13		Carp Energy		7		1		6		0.143		6.00

		14		7 Seas		7		0		7		0.000		7.00

		15		Bert's Deli Heroes		7		0		7		0.000		7.00

						102		51		51



				Men's Recreation League

		Rank		Wednesday Night Division 		GP		Won		Loss		Pct		GB		UPDATE

		1		A&S Autobody / Viscuso Motors		9		8		1		0.889		0.00		14-Jun-18

		2		Burns Insurance		9		7		2		0.778		1.00

		2		Dogtown		9		7		2		0.778		1.00

		4		Pitstop Seadogs		9		6		3		0.667		2.00

		5		Beachcomber Café Shockers		9		5		4		0.556		3.00

		6		Pit Stop Magacians		8		3		5		0.375		4.50

		6		7 Seas/Junga Ele/ All Phase H&C		8		3		5		0.375		4.50

		8		Milford Brewers		9		3		6		0.333		5.00

		9		Liberty Rock Tavern R-Team		7		1		6		0.143		6.00

		10		Milford Mets		9		0		9		0.000		8.00

						86		43		43



		Rank		Men's Industrial League		GP		Won		Loss		Pct		GB		UPDATE

		1		Milford Heat		6		5		1		0.833		0.00		15-Jun-18

		2		Bridgeport Fire Department		4		3		1		0.750		1.00

		3		Red Thread Bombers		7		5		2		0.714		0.50

		4		Costco Wholesale		7		4		3		0.571		1.50

		5		Total Mortgage		7		3		4		0.429		2.50

		6		Subway		5		2		3		0.400		2.50

		7		UI Light's Out		6		2		4		0.333		3.00

		8		Turner Construction		4		1		3		0.250		3.00

		9		Milford Police Department		6		1		5		0.167		4.00

						52		26		26

		Rank		Men's Senior League - Over 50 Division 		GP		Won		Loss		Pct		GB		UPDATE

		1		Stonebridge/ Vio's		6		5		1		0.833		0.00		15-Jun-18

		1		M & H Associates		6		5		1		0.833		0.00

		3		Johnny's Auto		5		4		1		0.800		0.50

		4		Papa's Pizza		4		1		3		0.250		3.00

		4		7 Seas/Spectrum Associates		4		1		3		0.250		3.00

		6		Wayne's Body Wrecks		5		1		4		0.200		3.50

		7		Astro Moving		6		1		5		0.167		4.00

						30		18		18

		Rank		Men's Senior League - Over 62 Division 		GP		Won		Loss		Pct		GB		UPDATE

		1		Windmill Tavern		6		6		0		1.000		0.00		13-Jun-18

		2		Ale House Seniors		4		4		0		1.000		1.00

		3		Blanchette Sporting Goods		5		3		2		0.600		2.50

		4		Relics		5		2		3		0.400		3.50

		5		Anthony D's Dinos		5		1		4		0.200		4.50

		5		ProSwing		5		1		4		0.200		4.50

		7		7 Seas		4		0		4		0.000		5.00

						34		17		17
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		2018 MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT ADULT SOFTBALL - WOMEN'S LEAGUE STANDINGS





		Rank		Women's Recreation League 		GP		Won		Loss		Pct		GB		UPDATE

		1		Subway		6		6		0		1.000		0.00		13-Jun-18

		2		7 Seas Restaurant		6		5		1		0.833		1.00

		3		Bob's of Milford		6		4		2		0.667		2.00

		4		Bowlero		6		3		3		0.500		3.00

		4		Design Techniques		6		3		3		0.500		3.00

		6		Sandicane Productions/Wines & More		6		1		5		0.167		5.00

		7		Colony Grill		6		2		4		0.333		4.00

		8		Mattie's Service Center		6		0		6		0.000		6.00

						48		24		24

















COED

		2018 MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT ADULT SOFTBALL 

		COED LEAGUE STANDINGS



		Rank		COED Recreation League 		GP		Won		Loss		Pct		GB		UPDATE

		1		Beer Bandits		7		7		0		1.000		0.00		6/19/18

		2		JFCS Enterprises		5		4		1		0.800		2.00

		2		Swingers/ Crush		5		5		0		1.000		1.00

		4		Pit Stop Magacians		5		4		1		0.800		2.00

		5		Rita's		7		4		3		0.571		3.00

		6		Fanara Photography		3		3		0		1.000		2.00

		7		Flexecution		7		4		3		0.571		3.00

		8		Casey's Crew		6		2		4		0.333		4.50

		9		Liberty Rock Tavern		7		3		4		0.429		4.00

		10		Rooftop 2		6		2		4		0.333		4.50

		11		Stonebridge		5		0		5		0.000		6.00

		12		Shoreline Family Chiropractic		6		0		6		0.000		6.50

		13		Kondor Const./ Pit Stop		7		0		7		0.000		7.00

						76		38		38



















